40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Series
Page 1
GL40-AY1M3xxM
40Gbps QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
Features
 Hot-plug gable QSFP+ footprint
 Operates at 10.3Gbps per channel

 Date Center
 Other Optical Links
Ordering information
Part No. Reach Data Rate Temp.
GL40-AY1M303M 3m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
GL40-AY1M305M 5m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
GL40-AY1M307M 7m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
GL40-AY1M310M 10m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
GL40-AY1M315M 15m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
GL40-AY1M320M 20m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
GL40-AY1M3100M 100m 41.25Gpbs 0°C to 70°C
More detail product selection and cable lengths, please contact FIBRECROSS.
Description
GL40-AY1M3xxMxxM transceiver is designed for using in 41.2Gbps data rate over multi-mode fiber. The
transceiver is compliant with SFF-8436, and the mechanical QSFP+ plug is compatible with SFF-8661. Digital